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Lesson Aims

•I can add two 2-digit numbers.
•I can partition each number into 10s 
and units.
•I can add the units together.
•I can exchange the units if there are 
10 or more units.
•I can add the tens together.
•I can draw the dienes to show my
working out.

To add two 2- digit numbers using exchanging. 



What words tell us what this symbol 
means?

+



What words tell us what this symbol 
means?

+
add

addition

total

sum

altogether



Draw your dienes
out to show

23+14=





Draw your dienes
out to show
46+25=
Remember you will have to
exchange!





Your task…

Have a go at these number sentences.
Remember to check the units to see if you need to 
exchange.

41+25=
36+18=
56+37=
49+25=
26+22=


